
Team Place Elapsed Actual Distance Run/Walk

Stuart Hood 1 0:11:01 0:11:01 2.28 W
Mat Poland 1 0:21:12 0:10:11 3:12 R
Bill Barclay 1 0:36:17 0:15:05 3:12 R
Jordan Gray 1 0:49:42 0:13:25 3:12 R

Marg Bowmar 2 0:17:39 0:17:39 2.28 W
Alexander Gray 2 0:29:56 0:12:17 2.28 R
Jacob Elliott 2 0:40:00 0:10:04 2.28 R
Kevin Thompson 2 0:51:08 0:11:08 3:12 R

Fletcher Greaves 3 0:10:38 0:10:38 3:12 R
Daniel Du Toit 3 0:21:15 0:10:37 3:12 R
Sonja McLean 3 0:37:52 0:16:37 2.28 W
Andrew Smith 3 0:51:35 0:13:43 3:12 R

Sarah Du Toit 4 0:13:00 0:13:00 2.28 W
Jackie Wilson 4 0:27:36 0:14:36 2.28 W
Nikolai Allen 4 0:39:16 0:11:40 3:12 R
Teresa Cox 4 0:52:32 0:13:16 3:12 R

Madison Fraser 5 0:12:55 0:12:55 2.28 R
WarrenJowett 5 0:27:42 0:14:47 3:12 W
Chris Homan 5 0:39:45 0:12:03 3:12 R
Romann Limacher 5 0:53:36 0:13:51 2.28 R

Daniel Larkin 6 0:11:06 0:11:06 3:12 R
Henry Gray 6 0:22:22 0:11:16 2.28 R
Rhys Mair 6 0:36:29 0:14:07 3:12 R
Jill Birkett 6 0:53:56 0:17:27 2.28 W

Vincent Blane 7 0:11:13 0:11:13 3:12 R
Ashford Wallace 7 0:23:04 0:11:51 2.28 R
Vivienne Antcliff 7 0:39:31 0:16:27 2.28 W
Jack Thompson 7 0:54:12 0:14:41 2.28 R

Phillip Du Toit 8 0:16:56 0:16:56 2.28 W
Brett Wilby 8 0:32:02 0:15:06 3:12 R
Charlotte Floodsmith 8 0:41:09 0:09:07 2.28 R
McKenzie Jacques 8 0:54:20 0:13:11 3:12 R

Fynn McCulloch 9 0:11:24 0:11:24 2.28 R
Pat Scholes 9 0:29:43 0:18:19 2.28 W
Hamish Cathcart 9 0:41:51 0:12:08 3:12 R
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Matt Poland 9 0:54:42 0:12:51 3:12 R

Steven Boyle 10 0:11:53 0:11:53 3:12 R
Kate Thompson 10 0:23:15 0:11:22 2.28 R
Steph Robinson 10 0:38:33 0:15:18 3:12 R
Val Buddle 10 0:55:00 0:16:27 2.28 W

Luke Elliott 11 0:08:58 0:08:58 2.28 R
Colleen Piper 11 0:29:35 0:20:37 2.28 W
William Blane 11 0:44:19 0:14:44 3:12 R
David Hood 11 0:56:11 0:11:52 3:12 R

Harriet Jones 12 0:12:07 0:12:07 2.28 R
Hamish Hastie 12 0:22:27 0:10:20 2.28 R
Rebecca Dobbin 12 0:37:27 0:15:00 2.28 R
Petronella L 12 0:56:16 0:18:49 2.28 W

Michael Du Toit 13 0:10:55 0:10:55 3:12 R
Huw Mair 13 0:22:57 0:12:02 2.28 R
Beth Jones 13 0:36:54 0:13:57 2.28 R
Judy Scott 13 0:56:39 0:19:45 2.28 W

Jackson Roil 14 0:13:51 0:13:51 3:12 R
Della McConnochie 14 0:34:34 0:20:43 2.28 W
Darryl Robinson 14 0:46:05 0:11:31 3:12 R
Dante Allen 14 0:57:27 0:11:22 3:12 R

Tessa Brown 15 0:17:39 0:17:39 2.28 W
James Goldsworthy 15 0:32:26 0:14:47 3:12 R
Harry Poland 15 0:45:02 0:12:36 3:12 R
Randall Tyler 15 0:59:09 0:14:07 3:12 R

Carolyn Robertson 16 0:22:33 0:22:33 2.28 W
Ryan Goldsworthy 16 0:36:20 0:13:47 3:12 R
Fynn McCulloch 16 0:47:44 0:11:24 3:12 R
Vincent Blane 16 0:59:30 0:11:46 3:12 R

Logan Slee 17 0:14:01 0:14:01 3:12 R
William Adams 17 0:26:53 0:12:52 2.28 R
Michael Pow 17 0:39:04 0:12:11 2.28 R
Anne Dry 17 1:02:34 0:23:30 2.28 W


